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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

Powder coated or plated metal frames. 
Two-light wall lamp with flexible rubber-
coated arm, independent switches and 
USB socket. Lampshades in fireproof 
PVC covered with fabric. Frame colors: 
white, black, satin nickel or brushed 
brass with black details. Lampshade 
colors: beige, white or black.

SET UP MAP1 NERO

Class I

259772

0,370 Kg

20

0,0032 m³

ø 8,5 cm

E27 max 1 x 60W

No

8,5 cm

16
 c

m

19 cm

WALL LAMP
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